THE VALE OF GLAMORGAN COUNCIL

CONTACT INFORMATION FOR COUNCILLORS

Ward Member

BARUC
Nicholas Hodges Mobile: 07720 063536
Plaid Cymru Email: nphodges@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk

Mark Hooper

Mobile: 07927 588929

Plaid Cymru Email: mjhooper@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
Steffan Wiliam Mobile: 07927 588969

Plaid Cymru Email: stwiliam@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
BUTTRILLS

Dr. lan Johnson Mobile: 07738 182867

Plaid Cymru Email: ijohnson@yvaleofglamorgan.gov.uk

Susan Lloyd-Selby

Mobile: 07927 588930

Labour Email: sclloyd-selby@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
CADOC

Gareth Ball Mobile: 07543 303096

Labour Email: gmball@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk

Ewan Goodjohn
Labour

Mobile: 07927 588917
Email: egoodjohn@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk

Catherine lannucci-Williams
Labour

Mobile: 07927 588932
Email: ciannucci@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk

Helen Payne Mobile: 07927 588933

Labour Email: hpayne@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
CASTLELAND

Millie Collins Mobile: 07927 588977

Plaid Cymru Email: amcollins@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk

Pamela Drake

Mobile: 07927 588978

Labour Email: PDrake@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
CORNERSWELL

Rhiannon Birch Mobile: 07927 588982

Labour Email: RBirch@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
lan Buckley Mobile: 07927 588918

Labour Email: ibuckley@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
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COURT

Bronwen Brooks

Mobile: 07927 588970

Labour Email: BBrooks@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
COURT

Sandra Perkes Mobile: 07927 588971

Labour Email: sdperkes@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
COWBRIDGE

Charles Champion Mobile: 07927 588946

Conservative Email: ceachampion@yvaleofglamorgan.gov.uk

Robert Fisher
Conservative

Mobile: 07927 588958
Email: robfisher@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk

Nicholas Wood

Mobile: 07927 588959

Conservative Email: njwood@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
DINAS POWYS

Anne Asbrey Mobile: 07927 588960

Plaid Cymru Email: aasbrey@valeofglamorgan.qov.uk

Marianne Cowpe
Plaid Cymru

Mobile: 07927 588961
Email: mcowpe@valeofglamorgan.qgov.uk

Vincent Driscoll
Conservative

Mobile: 07927 588983

Email: vpdriscoll@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
Personal Mobile: 07723 038852

Personal E-mail: vince.d@hotmail.co.uk

Christopher Franks

Mobile: 07927 588962

Plaid Cymru Email: cpfranks@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
DYFAN

Emma Goodjohn Mobile: 07927 588963

Labour Email: ejgoodjohn@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk

Belinda Loveluck-Edwards
Labour

Mobile: 07927 588934
Email: bloveluck-
edwards@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
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GIBBONSDOWN

Julie Aviet
Labour

Mobile: 07927 588927
Email: javiet@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk

Margaret Wilkinson

Mobile: 07927 588979

Labour Email: MRWilkinson@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
ILLTYD

Janice Charles Mobile: 07927 588944

Conservative Email: jcharles@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk

Howard Hamilton

Mobile: 07927 588919

Labour Email: hchamilton@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
ILLTYD

Naomi Marshallsea Mobile: 07927 588935

Labour Email: nmarshallsea@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
LLANDOUGH

George Carroll Mobile: 07927 588972

Conservative Email: gdcarroll@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
LLANDOW

Christine Cave Mobile: 07927 588928

Conservative Email: cacave@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk

LLANTWIT MAJOR

Sally Hanks
Llantwit First Independent

Mobile: 07927 588973
Email: smhanks@yvaleofglamorgan.gov.uk

Gwyn John, BEM
Llantwit First Independent

Telephone: (01446) 793669
Mobile: 07984 122308
Email: GJohn@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk

Jayne Norman
Llantwit First Independent

Mobile: 07701 372531
Email: jmnorman@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk

Eddie Williams
Llantwit First Independent

Mobile: 07927 588975
Email; EdWilliams@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk

PETERSTON-SUPER-ELY

Michael Morgan
Independent

Mobile: 07927 588964
Email: mjmorgan@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
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PLYMOUTH

Anthony Ernest F.T.S. M.R.S.G.B.
Conservative

Telephone: 01446 709272
Mobile: 07927 588920
Email: amernest@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk

Rhys Thomas

Mobile: 07927 588965

Conservative Email: rthomas@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
RHOOSE

Gillian Bruce Mobile: 07927 588921

Conservative Email: gbruce@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk

Samantha Campbell
Independent

Mobile: 07927 588937
Email: scampbell@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk

William Hennessy

Mobile: 07927 588938

Conservative Email: whennessy@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
ST. ATHAN

Stephen Haines Mobile: 07927 588922

Conservative Email: sjhaines@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk

Julie Lynch-Wilson
Labour

Mobile: 07927 588940
Email: jlynch-wilson@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk

ST. AUGUSTINES

Elliott Penn
Labour

Mobile: 07927 588923
Email: epenn@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk

Ruba Sivagnanam
Labour and Co-operative

Mobile: 07720 063564
Email: rsivagnanam@valeofglamorgan.qgov.uk

Neil Thomas
Labour

Mobile: 07927 588925
Email: ncthomas@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk

ST. BRIDES MAJOR

Joanna Protheroe
Labour

Mobile: 07742 917823
Email: jprotheroe@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk

Carys Stallard
Labour

Mobile: 07873 496504
Email: cstallard@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk

ST. NICHOLAS AND LLANCARFAN

lan Perry
Independent

Mobile: 07927 588943
Email: ianperry@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
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STANWELL

Lis Burnett
Labour and Co-operative

Mobile: 07927 588974
Email: LBurnett@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk

Mark Wilson Mobile: 07927 588926

Labour Email: MRWilson@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
SULLY

Wendy Gilligan Mobile: 07927 588968

Labour Email: wqilligan@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk

Kevin Mahoney

Mobile: 07753 987209

Independent E-mail: jawak897@icloud.com

WENVOE

Russell Godfrey Mobile: 07927 588924

Conservative Email: regodfrey@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
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